
The 3 Counties Match
                       between Cheshire, Lancashire and Warwickshire

UK Record Status
         Sunday May 6th 2018

Organiser: Fiona German-Lloyd 14 Cedardale Drive, Ellesmere Port, Cheshire, CH66 2UW
e-mail pandfgl@ntlworld.com

Venue: Cheshire County Sports Club, Upton, Chester, CH2 4EU

Judges: Colin Mudd, Chris Paton, Ian Ashworth, Jason Lynch, Paul Anderson 

Rounds: Ladies and Gents WA 1440

Weather: Sunny, hot with variable breeze.

English crosses can be claimed for this shoot. For details  and application form see 

www.englisharcheryfederation.org 

Badges are £3.50 each including postage.

Individual Results

Lady Recurve 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s and XsXs Score
1 Vlada Priestman Lancashire 279 305 286 310 24 7 1180
2 Hannah Burnage Warwickshire 268 289 271 336 223 8 1154
3 Connie Hartley Lancashire 271 291 282 306 22 5 1150
4 Melanie Bebbinton-T'engove Lancashire 285 271 247 312 21 8 1115
5 Lin Tavlin Cheshire 240 265 220 285 4 0 1010
6 Karen Atkins Warwickshire 206 208 207 300 15 6 921
7 Debra Ashworth Cheshire 221 226 200 271 7 2 918
8 Roisheen Sweeney Cheshire 188 234 201 293 8 0 916
9 Rebecca Stephenson Lancashire 159 235 198 286 6 1 878

10 Carol Bladen Cheshire 187 189 173 285 11 1 834

Gent Recurve 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s and XsX Score
1 William Pike Warwickshire 289 301 304 337 36 11 1231
2 Chris Roberts Cheshire 267 297 307 333 28 6 1204
3 Ian Finlay Cheshire 264 291 288 334 26 10 1177
4 Roy Bullen Cheshire 255 291 290 321 24 13 1157
5 Roger Burgess Lancashire 245 286 292 329 21 8 1152
6 Chris Trolan Warwickshire 255 288 286 321 24 8 1150
7 Garrry Partington Lancashire 248 276 284 321 22 7 1129
8 Rob Roy Warwickshire 259 265 262 319 20 7 1105
9 Mark Leach Lancashire 240 281 266 300 20 6 1087

10 Sam Thomas Cheshire 207 258 260 319 15 3 1044
11 Rob Plenderleith Warwickshire 204 273 251 307 15 3 1035
12 Simon Weale Warwickshire 218 236 268 306 11 2 1028

retired
Anthony Allan Cheshire 245 254 177 6 4 676
Adam Shipley Lancashire 180 244 88 5 2 512

Lady Compound 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s and XsXs Score
1 Emma Terry Lancashire 322 327 303 348 53 23 1300
2 Polly Davis Cheshire 317 317 297 335 40 11 1266
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3 Megan Shaw Cheshire 306 322 297 338 41 14 1263
4 Helen Porter Neston 300 307 303 331 36 13 1241
5 Jane Cunningham Lancashire 290 304 301 336 42 8 1231
6 Hallie Boulton Lancashire 272 304 289 307 26 0 1172
7 Sonya Watts Cheshire 296 299 261 286 14 0 1142

Gent Compound 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s and XsX Score
1 James Cornford Cheshire 306 323 331 358 67 25 1318
2 Mark Dooley Cheshire 303 331 325 356 61 28 1315
3 Graeme Steele Cheshire 312 321 324 341 47 24 1298
4 Andy Pollitt Cheshire 307 329 313 341 51 16 1290
5 Gareth Aschnenbrenner Lancashire 286 324 329 345 56 20 1284
6 Mark Blinkhorn Lancashire 280 298 325 352 48 17 1255
7 Clive Jaecock Warwickshire 291 303 308 335 31 12 1237
8 Paul Roberts Warwickshire 272 318 305 341 44 11 1236
9 Bob Barnes Lancashire 281 294 305 337 33 12 1217

Lady Longbow 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s and XsXs Score
1 Katrina Horton Cheshire 38 74 50 144 0 0 306
2 Alison Williams Cheshire 60 56 51 129 0 0 296
3 Sue Di Murro Lancashire 9 36 37 103 0 0 185

Gent Longbow 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s and XsX Score
1 Dale Message Lancashire 120 157 148 253 4 0 678
2 Hamish Freeman Lancashire 63 118 132 217 2 0 530
3 Ian Stowell Cheshire 77 56 170 189 3 0 495
4 Stephen williams Cheshire 24 84 90 132 0 0 330

TEAM RESULTS Recurve
RECURVE 1st Lancashire 6813
Cheshire Ian Finlay 1177 2nd Cheshire 6382

Roy Bulen 1157 3rd Warwickshire 5571
Chris Roberts 1204
Lin Tavlin 1010
Debra Ashworth 918
Roisheen Sweeney 916

TOTAL 6382

Lancashire Roger Burgess 1152
Garry Partington 1129
Mark Leach 1087
Vlada Priestman 1180
Connie Hartley 1150
Melanie Bebbinton-T'engove 1115

TOTAL 6813

Warwickshire William Pike 1231
Chris Trolan 1150
Rob Roy 1105
Hannah Burnage 1164
Karen Atkins 921

TOTAL 5571



COMPOUND Compound
Cheshire James Cornford 1318 1st Cheshire 6460

Mark Dooley 1315 2nd Lancashire 6287
Graeme Steele 1298 3rd Warwickshire 2473
Polly Davis 1266
Megan Shaw 1263

TOTAL 6460

Lancashire Gareth Aschnenbrenner 1284
Mark Blinkhorn 1255
Bob Barnes 1217
Emma Terry 1300
Jane Cunningham 1231

TOTAL 6287

Warwickshire Clive Jaecock 1237
Paul Roberts 1236

TOTAL 2473

LONGBOW
Cheshire Ian Stowell 495 Longbow

Katrina Horton 306 1st Lancashire 863
TOTAL 801 2nd Cheshire 801

Lancashire Dale Message 678
Sue Di Murro 185

TOTAL 863

Team scores

Recurve
Cheshire Lancs Warw

Lady rec 2844 L rec 3445 L rec 2085
Gent  Rec 3538 G Rec 3368 G Rec 3486
TOTAL 6382 TOTAL 6813 TOTAL 5571

Compound
Cheshire Lancs Warw

Lady Comp 2529 L C 2531 L C 0
Gent  Comp 3931 G C 3756 G C 2473
TOTAL 6460 TOTAL 6287 TOTAL 2473

Longbow
Cheshire Lancs

Lady  Lb 306 L Lb 185
Gent  Lb 495 G Lb 678
TOTAL 801 TOTAL 863






